
33. Jugend Gedächtnisturnier

Bad Kreuznach, 19.05.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Florian Frank KSC Friesenheim
SS 4:0

52
2:41

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  7 2

2 Melik Sayim WKG Untere Nahe
0:30

01 Fr
0:43

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Keymi Rothweiler KSC Friesenheim
Fr

SS 10:3

51
SS 5:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  3  15 1
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